Bus

Ferry Aberdeen - AP LEI Chau (Boarding AT Stationary
Vessel Outside Aberdeen Wholesale Fish Market)

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Pontoon at Ap Lei Chau (outside Marina Habitat) — Sta- Pontoon at Ap Lei Chau (outside Marina Habitat) — Sta-
tionary vessel outside Aberdeen Wholesale Fish Market tionary vessel outside Aberdeen Wholesale Fish Market
2 s Monday 06:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:00
Pontoon at Ap Lei Chau (outside Marina Habitat)
Wednesday 06:00
Stationary vessel outside Aberdeen Wholesale Fish Mar-
ket Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: Pontoon at Ap Lei Chau (outside Marina Habitat)
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 4 min

FiaH Ab
v Che U!};?OEES Pr,

+

FIEH F| Tt

Lei Chak LeiTim Wi

Holise | 7 = =& House-Fatk Exhilitio =T

= 4 Gallery @ FR E

e [ﬁg; e sy Openstectlap samnsiosts

W Aberdeen - AP LEI Chau (Boarding AT Stationary Vessel BusMaps
Outside Aberdeen Wholesale Fish Market)


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-Aberdeen-AP-LEI-Chau-Boarding-AT-Stationary-Vessel-Outside-Aberdeen-Wholesale-Fish-Market-383052920-714960777
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-Aberdeen-AP-LEI-Chau-Boarding-AT-Stationary-Vessel-Outside-Aberdeen-Wholesale-Fish-Market-383052920-714960777
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-Aberdeen-AP-LEI-Chau-Boarding-AT-Stationary-Vessel-Outside-Aberdeen-Wholesale-Fish-Market-383052920-714960777

Direction Route schedule

Stationary vessel outside Aberdeen Wholesale Fish Mar- Stationary vessel outside Aberdeen Wholesale Fish Mar-
ket — Pontoon at Ap Lei Chau (outside Marina Habitat) ket — Pontoon at Ap Lei Chau (outside Marina Habitat)
2 stops Monday 06:10
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:10
Stationary vessel outside Aberdeen Wholesale Fish Mar-
ket Wednesday 06:10
Pontoon at Ap Lei Chau (outside Marina Habitat) Thursday 06:10
Friday 06:10
Saturday 06:10
Sunday 06:10
Route info

Direction: Stationary vessel outside Aberdeen Wholesale
Fish Market

Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 4 min

Ferry time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hong Kong

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-Aberdeen-AP-LEI-Chau-Boarding-AT-Stationary-Vessel-Outside-Aberdeen-Wholesale-Fish-Market-383052920-714960777

